From: Wilson, Sean
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douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); Wilson, Sean
(sean.wilson@cpuc.ca.gov); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (Jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
mang@turn.org (mang@turn.org); liddell@energyattorney.com
(liddell@energyattorney.com); whb@a-klaw.com (whb@a-klaw.com); Buchsbaum,
Craig (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMB3);

To: APak@SempraUltilities.com (APak@SempraUtilities.com); amber.wyatt@sce.com
(amber.wyatt@sce.com); Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry,
Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
kmills@ctbf.com (kmills@ctbf.com); joyw@mid.org (joyw@mid.org);
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); keith.mccrea@sablaw.com (keith.mccrea@sablaw.com);
todd.edmister@bingham.com (todd.edmister@bingham.com);
blaising@braunlegal .com (blaising@braunlegal.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com); Gavelis, Bill
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BHG2); fred.lyn@cityofrc.us
(fred lyn@cityofrc.us); grubbs@montaguederose.com
(grubbs@montaguederose.com); claire.torchia@sce.com (claire.torchia@sce.com);
william.v.walsh@sce.com (william.v.walsh@sce.com); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Munce,
Christine (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=C4MU); nes@a-
klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org);
brbarkovich@earthlink net (brbarkovich@earthlink.net); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); bernardo@braunlegal.com (bernardo@braunlegal.com);
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com);
bfinkelstein@turn.org (bfinkelstein@turn.org); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); bobgex@dwt.com (bobgex@dwt.com); Pagedar, Sujata
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=sxpg); Huffman, Mark (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); abb@eslawfirm.com
(abb@eslawfirm.com); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov);
dgrandy@caonsitegen.com (dgrandy(@caonsitegen.com); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-
klaw.com); dcarroll@downeybrand.com (dcarroll@downeybrand.com); Lafrenz,
Donald J. (donald lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); Sean.Beatty@mirant.com
(Sean.Beatty(@mirant.com); Wong, John S. (john.wong@cpuc.ca.gov);
mshames@ucan.org (mshames@ucan.org); WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com
(WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com); KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com
(KKloberdanz@SempraUltilities.com); perdue@montaguederose.com
(perdue@montaguederose.com); Robles, Felix V. (felix.robles@cpuc.ca.gov);
cpucrulings@navigantconsulting.com (cpucrulings@navigantconsulting.com);
tomk@mid.org (tomk@mid.org); Yee, Helen W. (helen.yee@cpuc.ca.gov);
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mmccreery@navigantconsulting.com (mmcecreery@navigantconsulting.com);
kmccollum@navigantconsulting.com (kmccollum@navigantconsulting.com); Paull,
Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao
(kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee-
Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); millsr@water.ca.gov (millsr@water.ca.gov);
grehal@water.ca.gov (grehal@water.ca.gov); jpacheco@water.ca.gov
(jpacheco@water.ca.gov); mwotford@water.ca.gov (mwofford@water.ca.gov);
Clark, Richard W. (richard.clark@cpuc.ca.gov); jgeorge@water.ca.gov
(jgeorge(@water.ca.gov); Roscow, Stephen C. (steve.roscow(@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec:

Bcc:

Subject: R.11-03-006 Ruling Requesting any Protest to CDWR's 10/27/11 Revised 2012
Revenue Requirement be Filed by Nooon on October 31, 2011

Good afternoon. Attached is a ruling requesting that any protest to
the October 27, 2011 allocation request by the California
Department of Water Resources of the revised 2012 revenue
requirement determination shall be filed with the Commission’s
Docket Office by noon on October 31, 2011. If you have any
questions, please let me know. This electronic ruling will be
memorialized in a subsequent ruling.

-Judge Wilson

Seaneen McCarthy Wilson
Administrative Law Judge

California Public ‘Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Avenue - Room 5022
San Francisco, California 94102

B (415) 703-1525
sean.wilson@cpuc.ca.qov
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